Isolating DC circuits has never been
easier or safer
Bussmann series
Quick-Spec DC safety
switches provide the
extra measure of
protection for solar
systems.

100 24.95 11.79 10.22 1/0AWG- 14AWG Al/Cu 4 AWG - 14AWG Al/Cu 64
200 35.38 16.95 11.63 250kcmil - 6AWG Al/Cu 2 AWG - 14AWG Al/Cu 128
DC safety switch catalog numbering system
Use this build-a-code to specify the exact Quik-Spec DC safety switch you need.
  BD 1 6 1 F R
Prefix
BD=Heavy
duty DC
safety
switch
Poles
1=1-pole
Voltage
6=600Vdc
Amps
1=30A
2=60A
3=100A
4=200A
Type
F=Fusible
with neutral*
N=Non
fusible with
neutral
Enclosure Type
R-NEMA 3R
D=NEMA 12
W=NEMA 4x
stainless
Install Bussmann series PVS-R solar fast-acting fuses